1   20/03/24 DE93320
ILD, ILQ Series
DESCRIPTION
The ILD dual channel and ILQ quad channel optically
coupled isolators consist of an infrared light emitting
diode and an NPN silicon photo transistor mounted in
a space efficient Dual In Line Plastic Package.
FEATURES

6   20/03/24 DE93320
ILD, ILQ Series
ORDER INFORMATION
ILD Series (UL Approval)
After PN Description Packing quantity PN
None Standard DIP8 50 pcs per tube ILD1, ILD2, ILD5, ILD74
G 10mm Lead Spacing 50 pcs per tube ILD1G, ILD2G, ILD5G, ILD74G
SM Surface Mount  50 pcs per tube ILD1SM, ILD2SM, ILD5SM, ILD74SM
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel ILD1SMT&R, ILD2SMT&R
ILD5SMT&R, ILD74SMT&R
ILQ Series (UL Approval)
After PN PN Description Packing quantity
None ILQ1, ILQ2, ILQ5, ILQ74 Standard DIP8 25pcs per tube
G ILQ1G, ILQ2G, ILQ5G, ILQ74G 10mm Lead Spacing 25 pcs per tube
SM ILQ1SM, ILQ2SM, ILQ5SM, ILQ74SM Surface Mount  25 pcs per tube
SMT&R ILQ1SMT&R, ILQ2SMT&R, ILQ5SMT&R,
ILQ74SMT&R
Surface Mount Tape & Reel  750 pcs per reel
ILD Series (UL and VDE Approvals)
After PN Description Packing quantity PN
None Standard DIP8 50 pcs per tube ILD1X, ILD2X, ILD5X, ILD74X
G 10mm Lead Spacing 50 pcs per tube ILD1XG, ILD2XG, ILD5XG, ILD74XG
SM Surface Mount  50 pcs per tube ILD1XSM, ILD2XSM
ILD5XSM, ILD74XSM
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel ILD1XSMT&R, ILD2XSMT&R
ILD5XSMT&R, ILD74XSMT&R
ILQ Series (UL and VDE Approvals)
After PN PN Description Packing quantity
None ILQ1X, ILQ2X, ILQ5X, ILQ74X Standard DIP8 25pcs per tube
G ILQ1G, ILQ2G, ILQ5G, ILQ74G 10mm Lead Spacing 25 pcs per tube